©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600 Series
Subscriber Module
ePMP 4600 Series Subscriber Modules
Service providers face ever-increasing demand for capacity in a
limited amount of spectrum. Cambium Networks ePMP™ Force 4600
Series Subscriber Modules (SM) meet this demand offering high
performance and low latency across both point-to-multipoint (PMP)

ePMP 4600 Series Access Point
©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 5 cambiumnetworks.com
Ordering Information
Force 4600C  Force 4625
C060940C021A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW)
(no cord)
 C060940M041A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(ROW) (no cord)
C060940C121A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW)
(US cord)
 C060940M141A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(ROW) (US cord)
C060940C221A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW)
(EU cord)
 C060940M241A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(ROW) (EU cord)
C060940C223A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (EU)
(EU cord)
 C060940M243A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(EU) (EU cord)
C060940C321A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW)
(UK cord)
 C060940M341A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(ROW) (UK cord)
C060940C323A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (EU)
(UK cord)
 C060940M343A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(EU) (UK cord)
C060940C421A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW)
(India cord)
 C060940M441A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(ROW) (India cord)
C060940C425A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (India)
(India Cord)
 C060940M445A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(India) (India Cord)
C060940C521A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW)
(China cord)
 C060940M541A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(ROW) (China cord)
C060940C621A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW)
(Brazil cord)
 C060940M641A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(ROW) (Brazil cord)
C060940C721A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW
(Argentina cord)
 C060940M741A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(ROW) (Argentina cord)
C060940C821A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW)
(ANZ cord)
 C060940M841A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(ROW) (ANZ cord)
C060940C921A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW)
(South Africa cord)
 C060940M941A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(ROW) (South Africa cord)
C060940CZ21A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW)
(No PSU)
 C060940MZ41A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(ROW) (No PSU)
C068940C122B ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio
(FCC/IC) (US Cord)
 C068940M142A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(FCC/IC) (US Cord)
C060940C226A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio
(Indonesia (EU Cord)
 C060940M246A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4625 SM Bulk packaging
(Indonesia) (EU Cord)
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks enables service providers, enterprises, industrial organizations, and governments to deliver exceptional digital experiences
and device connectivity with compelling economics. Our ONE Network platform simplifies management of Cambium Networks’ wired and